Inscriptions

15/12/2017 19:48:40
15/12/2017 23:01:30
16/12/2017 12:21:06
16/12/2017 14:56:05
18/12/2017 08:42:51
18/12/2017 08:43:42
28/12/2017 19:31:57
31/12/2017 15:20:45
31/12/2017 15:23:02
31/12/2017 19:01:20
11/01/2018 09:45:30
11/01/2018 11:49:09
11/01/2018 17:40:38

Nom

BOYER
JASKURZYNSKA
GEPPERT
DENIS
BARTHELEMY
RODRIGUES
LEBOUCHER
BORTOLOTTI
RABIER
GHRITLI
FERRARI
TIREL
SANANE

Prénom
Bruno
Joanna
Max
Jean-Pierre
Jerome
Anthony
Christophe
Antonin
Kevin
Hakim
Gaetan
Alexandre
Mehdi

Age

47 ans
33 ans
57 ans
70 ans
33 ans
21 ans
38 ans
14 ans
16 ans
55 ans
29 ans
25 ans
24 ans

Club
PECQ US
PORCHEVILLE FC

GARGENVILLE STADE

MAGNY 78 FC
AJSL MEZIERES
AJSL MEZIERES
VOISINS FC
VIROFLAY USM
VIROFLAY USM
VIROFLAY USM
CROISSY US
CROISSY US
CROISSY US

Formation déja suivie

1ers Soins Module 1 et/ ou Module 2

Autres

1ers Soins Module 1 et/ ou Module 2

1ers Soins Module 1 et / ou Module 2

1ers Soins Module 1 et/ ou Module 2

1ers Soins Module 1 et/ ou Module 2

1ers Soins Module 1 et/ ou Module 2

Autres

Dirigeants a 11 et/ ou Dirigeants Foot Animation
Dirigeants a 11 et / ou Dirigeants Foot Animation
1ers Soins Module 1 et/ ou Module 2

1ers Soins Module 1 et/ ou Module 2

1ers Soins Module 1 et/ ou Module 2



